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AUTOMOTIVE FILM / AUTOGLASFOLIE

BRUXSAFOL

PRIMECS BLACK 20

Technical Specifications Solartechnische Daten

Visible Light Transmission
(measured at 550 nm)

Visible Light Absorptance
Visible Light Reflectance

UV-Reduction
(measured at 300 — 380 nm)

Total Solar Energy Rejected

IR-Reduktion

Possible Applications and
Material Qualities
Non-metalized

Very similar to factory glass
Signal friendly

20%
74%
6%
99%
40 %
12%

Transmission Sichtbares Licht
(gemessen bei 550 nm)

Absorption Sichthares Licht
Reflexion Sichtbares Licht

UV-Reduktion
(gemessen bei 300 —380 nm)

Gesamte am Glas
reduzierte Strahlung

IR-Reduktion

Anwendungsbereiche und
Materialeigenschaften
Nicht metallisiert

Colorglas sehr ahnlich

Signalneutral

~XPEL
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